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1ª ETAPA - 1ª SESIÓN INF-JUN-ABS SEVILLA
ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 19/10/2019

Prueba 4 Fem., 400m Estilos Absoluto Fem.
19/10/2019 - 11:20 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. BOHORQUEZ CALERO, Andrea Mei 04 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:12.37 19,00
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:49.83 41.16 250m: 3:14.36 44.70 350m: 4:36.86 36.81

100m: 1:08.67 36.63 200m: 2:29.66 39.83 300m: 4:00.05 45.69 400m: 5:12.37 35.51

2. GARCIA NAVARRO, Miriam 05 Circulo Mercantil 5:19.47 16,00
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:56.23 41.15 250m: 3:19.86 42.70 350m: 4:42.30 38.38

100m: 1:15.08 40.76 200m: 2:37.16 40.93 300m: 4:03.92 44.06 400m: 5:19.47 37.17

3. SANCHEZ ABADIA, Helena 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:20.78 14,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:55.33 40.28 250m: 3:21.11 46.56 350m: 4:45.39 37.60

100m: 1:15.05 39.27 200m: 2:34.55 39.22 300m: 4:07.79 46.68 400m: 5:20.78 35.39

4. WALKUP, Anne 99 C. Nautico Sevilla 5:39.53 13,00
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:00.28 44.82 250m: 3:33.66 48.81 350m: 5:01.71 39.71

100m: 1:15.46 40.04 200m: 2:44.85 44.57 300m: 4:22.00 48.34 400m: 5:39.53 37.82

5. RIVAS LORITE, Claudia 06 C.N. San Juan 5:40.31 12,00
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:55.40 44.26 250m: 3:31.67 52.31 350m: 5:03.92 39.54

100m: 1:11.14 38.07 200m: 2:39.36 43.96 300m: 4:24.38 52.71 400m: 5:40.31 36.39

6. FERNANDEZ LUCENILLA, Maria 06 C.N. Utrera 5:42.04 11,00
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.78 44.68 250m: 3:33.12 50.37 350m: 5:04.04 39.48

100m: 1:15.10 39.84 200m: 2:42.75 42.97 300m: 4:24.56 51.44 400m: 5:42.04 38.00

7. DIAZ CARRETERO, Carmen 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:48.94 10,00
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:57.61 42.84 250m: 3:32.95 52.62 350m: 5:08.35 41.24

100m: 1:14.77 40.41 200m: 2:40.33 42.72 300m: 4:27.11 54.16 400m: 5:48.94 40.59

8. GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, Andrea 04 C.D.Sadus 5:52.98 9,00
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:07.85 47.95 250m: 3:44.07 50.95 350m: 5:15.26 39.39

100m: 1:19.90 43.12 200m: 2:53.12 45.27 300m: 4:35.87 51.80 400m: 5:52.98 37.72

9. ROBLES CARREÑO, Lidia 04 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:53.65 -
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 2:02.08 45.77 250m: 3:39.79 52.39 350m: 5:12.94 40.21

100m: 1:16.31 40.51 200m: 2:47.40 45.32 300m: 4:32.73 52.94 400m: 5:53.65 40.71

10. BOHORQUEZ HUERTAS, Pilar 07 C.N. Utrera 5:55.83 8,00
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 2:03.18 46.77 250m: 3:40.99 52.52 350m: 5:15.93 40.47

100m: 1:16.41 41.35 200m: 2:48.47 45.29 300m: 4:35.46 54.47 400m: 5:55.83 39.90

11. BARRAGAN RUIZ, Alba 07 C.N. Alcala 5:56.23 7,00
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:11.43 46.47 250m: 3:46.83 49.67 350m: 5:17.18 40.58

100m: 1:24.96 45.58 200m: 2:57.16 45.73 300m: 4:36.60 49.77 400m: 5:56.23 39.05

12. INFANTES POSTIGO, Manuela 04 C.N. San Juan 5:59.94 6,00
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:07.71 46.62 250m: 3:44.87 51.30 350m: 5:19.79 41.55

100m: 1:21.09 45.23 200m: 2:53.57 45.86 300m: 4:38.24 53.37 400m: 5:59.94 40.15

13. GORDILLO MONTERO, Eva 07 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:00.90 -
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:06.50 47.84 250m: 3:46.00 55.09 350m: 5:22.42 40.35

100m: 1:18.66 42.31 200m: 2:50.91 44.41 300m: 4:42.07 56.07 400m: 6:00.90 38.48

14. PEREZ CLARO, Virginia 06 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:01.95 -
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:07.29 47.50 250m: 3:44.91 51.60 350m: 5:21.98 43.32

100m: 1:19.79 42.84 200m: 2:53.31 46.02 300m: 4:38.66 53.75 400m: 6:01.95 39.97

15. CHAVES MARMOL, Maria 06 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:06.81 -
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:04.66 46.27 250m: 3:45.92 55.88 350m: 5:23.31 41.26

100m: 1:18.39 41.46 200m: 2:50.04 45.38 300m: 4:42.05 56.13 400m: 6:06.81 43.50

16. VISEDO ACAL, Lucia 06 C.N. San Juan 6:18.18 -
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:13.27 49.61 250m: 3:51.79 52.04 350m: 5:33.79 47.93

100m: 1:23.66 45.31 200m: 2:59.75 46.48 300m: 4:45.86 54.07 400m: 6:18.18 44.39

17. DOBLADO CRESPO, Laura 06 C.D.Sadus 6:22.71 5,00
50m: 42.86 42.86 150m: 2:20.74 47.79 250m: 3:58.82 53.29 350m: 5:38.70 44.77

100m: 1:32.95 50.09 200m: 3:05.53 44.79 300m: 4:53.93 55.11 400m: 6:22.71 44.01
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1ª ETAPA - 1ª SESIÓN INF-JUN-ABS SEVILLA
ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 19/10/2019

Prueba 4, Fem., 400m Estilos, Absoluto Fem.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

18. FEDEREDO QUIROGA, Ariadna 06 C.D.Sadus 6:25.60 -
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:21.10 49.71 250m: 4:01.43 54.34 350m: 5:42.12 44.86

100m: 1:31.39 52.19 200m: 3:07.09 45.99 300m: 4:57.26 55.83 400m: 6:25.60 43.48

DSQ CORDERO MARTIN, Paula 03 C.N. San Juan -
DSQ VISEDO ACAL, Angela 04 C.N. San Juan -
WDR CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Dos Hermanas -

EXH ARANDA TRIANA, Paula Liliana 05 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:39.59 -
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:57.56 43.82 250m: 3:29.21 50.21 350m: 5:01.36 39.93

100m: 1:13.74 40.26 200m: 2:39.00 41.44 300m: 4:21.43 52.22 400m: 5:39.59 38.23


